
10 0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100

21 queen street, newcastle, ne1 3ug, uk

available 12-2 thu- Sat / 5.00-9.30 wed-sat

- A LA CARTE MENU - 

1.
1
0

2
.2
1

caesar salad wedge, bacon crumb

curried onion rings ve gf

beefy or veggie triple cooked chips gf

macho peas, mint and chilli ve gf

3
.1
4

4
.5
6

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

SNACKS

fried jersey royal tacos, smoked tofu, wild garlic, mole negra ve gf

chicken livers on toast, garlic sourdough, pickled radishes

smoked and peppered mackerel, soft boiled egg, potato salad gf

wye valley asparagus tart, veggie parmesan custard, crispy leek v

dry aged beef tartare, confit egg yolk, big mac sauce, sourdough crisp  

cornish crab mayonnaise, mint chutney, coriander and cumin cracker gf

STARTERS

MAINS

SIDES

roast cauliflower katsu curry, cauliflower rice, pink onions ve GF

grilled artichokes, ricotta gnudi , cheese pearls, watercress sauce v

poached coley, white bean puree, salt baked carrots, carrot top salsa gf

chargrilled bacon chop, fried duck egg, spiced pineapple chutney gf

lamb navarin, buttered potatoes, spring vegetables gf

roast halibut, bbq leek, lyonnaise potato, confit chicken, chicken jus 

hereford beef, pommes puree, aged beef sauce, roast garlic and shallot

 

multigrain sourdough, cultured butter v

smoked cods roe, lumpfish caviar, prawn crackers gf

roasted red pepper and walnut dip, sourdough crisps ve 

a selection of house pickles and ferments ve gf

falafel scotch egg v gf

8.00

9.00

9.50

9.50

12.50

14.50

17.00

17.50

17.50

19.50

21.00

26.50

28.00

3.50

5.00

4.00

3.50

4.00

a discretionary service charge of 10% will be added to your bill , all tips go to staff, 

prices include vat in pounds sterling. please let us know if you have any dietary 

requirements. always ask for our allergen matrix every time you order. whilst we 

try to avoid cross contamination we cannot guarantee any dishes are allergen 

free. gf-gluten free   v-vegetarian   ve-vegan. we do not use GM soya or maize



10 0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100

21 queen street, newcastle, ne1 3ug, uk

available 12-2 thu- Sat / 5.00-9.30 wed-sat

- DESSERT MENU - 

6
.0
1

7.
2
4

Espresso Thundertini

chocolate orange martini

amaretto alexander

Boozy Hot choc-

liqueur coffee-

coffee and petit fours

see our drnks list for selection of liqueurs, coffees and teas 

8
.1
2

9
.0
2

11.50

11.50

10.50

8.50

8.50

9.00

CHEESE

banana rum baba, creme chantilly v

dark chocolate tart, biscoff, lime gel, coconut sorbet ve gf

lemon meringue trifle, elderflower jelly v

white chocolate and miso cremeux, almond financier, mango v gf

a selection of sorbet ve gf

DESSERTS

DESSERT WINE & PORT

NIGHT CAPS

nv gonzalez byass pedro ximenez nectar

quinta do crasto lbv port

nv ch.beaulon pineau des charentes rouge

2016 ch.petit verdrines sauternes

nv qunita do noval 10yr tawny

British CHEESE from Neals Yard Dairy, seasonal french additions served with pickled celery, fruit jelly, bran crackers

Three cheeses

five cheeses

seven cheeses

7.50

12.00

16.00

8.00

8.00

8.50

10.50

6.00

7.00

6.30

8.30

7.90

8.95

a discretionary service charge of 10% will be added to your bill , all tips go to staff, 

prices include vat in pounds sterling. please let us know if you have any dietary 

requirements. always ask for our allergen matrix every time you order. whilst we 

try to avoid cross contamination we cannot guarantee any dishes are allergen 

free. gf-gluten free   v-vegetarian   ve-vegan. we do not use GM soya or maize


