## - A LA CARTE MENU -

AVAILABLE 12-2 THU- SAT / 5.00-9.30 WED-SAT

SNACKS		1.10
MULTIGRAIN SOURDOUGH, CULTURED BUTTER v	3.50	
SMOKED CODS ROE, LUMPFISH CAVIAR, PRAWN CRACKERS GF	5.00	
ROASTED RED PEPPER AND WALNUT DIP, SOURDOUGH CRISPS VE	4.00	
A SELECTION OF HOUSE PICKLES AND FERMENTS VE GF	3.50	
FALAFEL SCOTCH EGG V GF	4.00	
STARTERS		2.21
FRIED JERSEY ROYAL TACOS, SMOKED TOFU, WILD GARLIC, MOLE NEGRA VE GF	8.00	
CHICKEN LIVERS ON TOAST, GARLIC SOURDOUGH, PICKLED RADISHES	9.00	
SMOKED AND PEPPERED MACKEREL, SOFT BOILED EGG, POTATO SALAD GF	9.50	

SMOKED AND PEPPERED MACKEREL, SOFT BOILED EGG, POTATO SALAD GF	9.50
WYE VALLEY ASPARAGUS TART, VEGGIE PARMESAN CUSTARD, CRISPY LEEK ${f v}$	9.50
DRY AGED BEEF TARTARE, CONFIT EGG YOLK, BIG MAC SAUCE, SOURDOUGH CRISP	12.50
CORNISH CRAB MAYONNAISE, MINT CHUTNEY, CORIANDER AND CUMIN CRACKER GF	14.50

ROAST CAULIFLOWER KATSU CURRY, CAULIFLOWER RICE, PINK ONIONS VE GF	17.00
GRILLED ARTICHOKES, RICOTTA GNUDI, CHEESE PEARLS, WATERCRESS SAUCE $ m v$	17.50
POACHED COLEY, WHITE BEAN PUREE, SALT BAKED CARROTS, CARROT TOP SALSA GF	17.50
CHARGRILLED BACON CHOP, FRIED DUCK EGG, SPICED PINEAPPLE CHUTNEY GF	19.50
LAMB NAVARIN, BUTTERED POTATOES, SPRING VEGETABLES GF	21.00
ROAST HALIBUT, BBQ LEEK, LYONNAISE POTATO, CONFIT CHICKEN, CHICKEN JUS	26.50
HEREFORD BEEF, POMMES PUREE, AGED BEEF SAUCE, ROAST GARLIC AND SHALLOT	28.00
SIDES	

3.14

4.56

CAESAR SALAD WEDGE, BACON CRUMB	5.00
CURRIED ONION RINGS VE GF	5.00
BEEFY OR VEGGIE TRIPLE COOKED CHIPS GF	5.00
MACHO PEAS, MINT AND CHILLI VE GF	5.00

A DISCRETIONARY SERVICE CHARGE OF 10% WILL BE ADDED TO YOUR BILL, ALL TIPS GO TO STAFF, PRICES INCLUDE VAT IN POUNDS STERLING. PLEASE LET US KNOW IF YOU HAVE ANY DIETARY REQUIREMENTS. ALWAYS ASK FOR OUR ALLERGEN MATRIX EVERY TIME YOU ORDER. WHILST WE TRY TO AVOID CROSS CONTAMINATION WE CANNOT GUARANTEE ANY DISHES ARE ALLERGEN FREE. GF-GLUTEN FREE V-VEGETARIAN VE-VEGAN. WE DO NOT USE GM SOYA OR MAIZE

DOBSON & PARNELL 21 QUEEN STREET, NEWCASTLE, NEI 3UG, UK

## - DESSERT MENU -

AVAILABLE 12-2 THU- SAT / 5.00-9.30 WED-SAT

CHEESE		6.01
British CHEESE from Neals Yard Dairy, seasonal french additions served with pickled celery, fruit jelly, bran crackers		
THREE CHEESES	7.50	
FIVE CHEESES	12.00	
SEVEN CHEESES	<b>16</b> .00	
DESSERTS		7.24
BANANA RUM BABA, CREME CHANTILLY v	8.00	
DARK CHOCOLATE TART, BISCOFF, LIME GEL, COCONUT SORBET VE GF	8.00	
LEMON MERINGUE TRIFLE, ELDERFLOWER JELLY V	8.50	
WHITE CHOCOLATE AND MISO CREMEUX, ALMOND FINANCIER, MANGO V GF	10.50	
A SELECTION OF SORBET VE GF	6.00	
DESSERT WINE & PORT		8.12
NV GONZALEZ BYASS PEDRO XIMENEZ NECTAR	7.00	
QUINTA DO CRASTO LBV PORT	6.30	
NV CH.BEAULON PINEAU DES CHARENTES ROUGE	8.30	
2016 CH.PETIT VERDRINES SAUTERNES	7.90	
NV QUNITA DO NOVAL 10YR TAWNY	8.95	
NIGHT CAPS		9.02
ESPRESSO THUNDERTINI	11.50	
CHOCOLATE ORANGE MARTINI	11.50	
AMARETTO ALEXANDER	10.50	
BOOZY HOT CHOC	8.50	
	8.50	
COFFEE AND PETIT FOURS	9.00	
SEE OUR DRNKS LIST FOR SELECTION OF LIQUEURS, COFFEES AND TEAS		

A DISCRETIONARY SERVICE CHARGE OF 10% WILL BE ADDED TO YOUR BILL, ALL TIPS GO TO STAFF, PRICES INCLUDE VAT IN POUNDS STERLING, PLEASE LET US KNOW IF YOU HAVE ANY DIETARY REQUIREMENTS. ALWAYS ASK FOR OUR ALLERGEN MATRIX EVERY TIME YOU ORDER. WHILST WE TRY TO AVOID CROSS CONTAMINATION WE CANNOT GUARANTEE ANY DISHES ARE ALLERGEN FREE. GF-GLUTEN FREE V-VEGETARIAN VE-VEGAN. WE DO NOT USE GM SOYA OR MAIZE

DOBSON & PARNELL 21 QUEEN STREET, NEWCASTLE, NEI 3UG, UK